
ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st October, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM Tip UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which
Exported.

Germany

British India

Straits Settlements

Other Countries

Total Declared . Value of thai
Exportation registered in the >
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

575

575

Refined, in
bars.

£

120,000

503,500

89,000

174,375

886,875

Coin.

/

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

677,000

1,150,000

42,500

6,149

427

1,876,076

- — - -s

Not of legal
tender in the

United .
Kingdom.

£

1,634

1,605

3,239

Total of
Gold.

£

120,000

505,*709

767,605

1,150,000

216,875

6,149

427

2,766,765

SILVER..

Bullion.

£

24,770

24,050

4,150 •

• ••

20,000

1,025,000

1,686

1,099,656

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

7

36

43

Total of
Silver.

£

24,770

24,057

4,186

20,000

1,025,000

1,686

1,099,699

Total of Gold
and Silver,

£

144,770

529,766

771,791

1,150,000

20,000

1,241,875

6,149

2,113

3,866,464
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Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
2nd October, 1913.

H. Y. READE, Principal. CD
to571


