AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 1st October, 1913. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.		GOLD.					Silver.					
		Bullion.		Coin				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver,	THE
		Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.		E LONDON
· · · ·		£				£	£	£	£	£	£	
Russia		-	£	£	£	æ 120,000	24,770		ļ	24,770	144,770	GAZETTE,
		575	120,000 503,500	•••	1.094	505,709	24,050	••••	7	24,057	529,766	ZE
Germany France			89,000	677.000	1,634	767,605	4,150 ·		36	4,186	771,791	IT
				677,000	1,605	1,150,000	1				1,150,000	-
Egypt <sup>.</sup> China			••••	1,1 <b>50,</b> 000	•••		20,000			 20 <b>,</b> 000	20,000	ය ()
		•••	•••			016 075	1,025,000			20,000 1,025,000	1,241,875	OCTOBER,
			174,375	42,500	***	216,875						- IO
Straits Settlements		•••	•••	6,149		6,149			•••• ·	•••	6,149	BE
Other Countries				427	•••	427	1,686	•••		J,686	2,113	R, 1913.
Fotal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.		575	886,875	1,876,076	3,239	2,766,765	1,099,656	••••	43	1,099,699	3,866,464	13

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 2nd October, 1913.

H. V. READE, Principal.

6925